TELE-PRO® DAVIT CRANE
Individually tested and certi�ed at 125% W.L.L
OZTP500DAV, OZTP1200DAV, OZTP2500DAV
[PATENTED]
500 lbs., 1200 lbs.
and 2500 lbs. Capacity
Features
• Telescoping boom adjustment while under load

Custom cable length available.
3/16” - 80 ft max. length  •  1/4” - 55ft max. length
All cable assemblies come with a swivel hook with latch.
Custom cable length available.
3/16” - 90 ft max. length  •  1/4” - 45ft max. length
All synthetic rope assemblies come with looped ends
and pre-installed swivel hook with latch
WIRE/SYNTHETIC ROPE ASSEMBLIES
HEADACHE BALL
OZHB10
Keeps your wire rope tensioned even when lowering
the hook with no load. Compatible with 3/16” and 1/4”
wire rope assemblies. Headache balls sold separately
from all davit cranes and wire rope assemblies.
Steel Wire Rope (For manual winch)
OZGAL.19-80B  3/16” x 80’ Galvanized cable assembly
OZSS.19-80B  3/16” x 80’ Stainless steel cable assembly
OZGAL.25-55B 1/4” x 55’ Galvanized cable assembly
OZSS.25-55B  1/4” x 55’ Stainless steel cable assembly
Steel Wire Rope (For manual and power winch)
OZGAL.19-90  3/16” x 90’ Galvanized cable assembly
OZSS.19-90  3/16” x 90’ Stainless Steel cable assembly
OZGAL.25-45  1/4” x 45’ Galvanized cable assembly
OZSS.25-45  1/4” x 45’ Stainless Steel cable assembly
Synthetic Rope
OZSR.19-15 3/16” x 15’ Ultrex Synthetic Rope
OZSR.19-50 3/16” x 50’ Ultrex Synthetic Rope
OZSR.19-90 3/16” x 90’ Ultrex Synthetic Rope
OZSR.25-50 1/4” x 50’ Ultrex Synthetic Rope
OZSR.25-75 1/4” x 75’ Ultrex Synthetic Rope
OZSR.31-55 5/16” x 55’ Ultrex Synthetic Rope
OZSR.38-45 3/8” x 45’ Ultrex Synthetic Rope
Distributed by Tri-State Equipment Company Inc.  |  sales@tsoverheadcrane.com  |  (314) 869-7200  |  www.tsoverheadcrane.com
COMING SOON
PORTABLE DAVIT BASE
For all OZ Lifting davit cranes up to 1200 lbs capacity